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Email Address
No

1 ebabitha.rd07@gmail.com

ayeshasiddiqua2597@gmaii.com

tejaswinibattu16021@gmail.com

chandini9g699@gmail.com

bindusree215@gmail.com

SANDHYACHOUHAN2895@GMAIL.COM

likithamarrapu811l@gmail.com

divyasree152000@gmail.com

akhilasampathiraoO@gmail.com

mohinilabba5648 @gmail.com

smaimunabegum7869@gmail.com

deepthigondi2217 @gmail.com

seepanalahari@gmail.com

gadilasaipoojitha @gmail.com

samreen2198@gmail.com

ammusai0525@gmail.com

g.nagalaxmi66é@gmail.com

renukarenu9399@gmail.com

pattepushirishaSZZ@gmail.com
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Name

E. Babitha

Ayesha siddiqua
Battu Tejaswini
Karrothu chandinj
Bindusree

CHAVAN SANDHYA
Marrapu Likhitha
B.Divya sree
Sampathi rao Akhila
Labba Mohini
Syeda Maimuna Begum
G. Deepthi

S.lahari

__G. Sai poojitha

Samreen

S.Amrutha Sai

_}_Geesaia Nagalakshmi

Akula Renuka

Pﬁ.shirisha

oRIN

JWLe gcon md

Mobile number

9618957770
7995140697
7659839533
9705880379
8790128405
9493990592
9908991695
9177052729
9390764521
9000435599
9398018587
8096713287
7981959808
7013876890
9398235697
9440660059
7330927669
9394846634

9640757590
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vamshipriya2927@gamil.com
nagasudharanikatta@gmail.com
simpanolavijayalakshmi1997@gmail.com
shravyakommula 1015@gmail.com
ajjapakavijayalakshmi@gmail.com
gattumanishaZOOOO@gmail.com
bandulapreethizg@gmail.com
sowmyayamanki6223 @gmail.com
mnandini2120@gmail.com
Pushpakarasis3416@gmail.com
pyatasamyukta @gmail.com
yemoiushireesha@gmail.com
ramyavarma23899@gmail.com
jaganathpurnavi@gmai!.com
srujanamedisheety@gmail.com
npushpa242@gmail.com
sunithakoravatl0@gmail.com
Madikondamounikal999 @gmail.com
chaitanya1982000@gmail.com
nalamsowmyal73@gmail.com
vallangikinnera@gmail.com
deepika1999dob@gmail.com

afreenbegum8998@gmail.com

Sunkari Vamshi Priya

K.naga sudha rani

S.vijaya lakshmi

Kommula sravya

Ajjapaka vijayalakshmi

G.Manisha
B.PREETHI
Y.Sowmya
M.Nandini

K pushpalatha
P. Samyukta
Y.shireesha

G. Ramya

Jp Navaneetha
M.srujana

N .pushpa rani
K.Sunitha

vt mounika
Chaitanya
Nalam Sowmya

\.Kinnera

Boorgula Deepika

Afreen Begum

9177952346

9652812951

9550733247

7997823455

9951898882

9701737334

9908871861

8008236821

7095135856

9912704444

7093149099

8639764109

9502656154

7729083577

8019166163

9705099738

9121949483

9177891462

9515057769

9398625446

7794922920

7995606445

7207218088

lovelysri143341@gmail.com

Devarakonda Sridevi 7731805842

PRINCIPAL

Govt. Degree College for \Women
(Autonomous)
Begumpetl. Hyderabad.




vdurgavbhavani@gmaii.com

dsujatha0409@gmail.com
riasharma.rs85@gmail.com
burgupallyanusha23@gmail.com
jampaldivya?S@gamil.com
vvyshnavi27 @gmail.com
\uckvchitti6264@gmai|.com
mounicathunuguri999@gmail.com
indhujalal44@gmail.com
macherlalikitha3712@gmail.com
ashwinivm19@gmail.com

nagamaninania @gmail.com

Vakapalli Durgabhavani
D. Sujatha

Renu Sharma
B.Anusha

1 divya

K vyshnavi

R. Pooja

Thunugur Mounica
Jala indraja
MACHERLA LIKITHA
Mattewada Ashwini

A.Nagamani

9908419483

9515657429

7981691461

8919678770

9848163280

8106056909

7780600341

7386195697

7658947301

9154348929

7995425999

8179286488

Sr No Email Address Name Mobile number
3 katteraasha@gmail.com K. Asha 09398743051
4 bareddyleela@gmail.com E Lei‘;:ﬁ;:‘ naga 9553484681
5 sarikondasravani05@gmail.com S.sravani 6300364842
8 kamreend 58@gmail.com Amreen Khatoon 6309276462
9 harshikareddy9984@gmail.com M.Harshitha 8185890093
17 anjumbegum308@gmail.com ANJUM BEGUM 8328381546
19 sandhyab2813@gmail.com B. Sandhya 8309274042
20 anjualawarthika@gamil.com Kondrathi Anjali 09849382024
26 bomellasravani19@gmail.com B.sravani 7702075275
30 anushamaraboinal 6@gmail.com M.Anusha 8328497397
31 swarnagayatri380@gmail.com PASSX{“,?%% g‘ggﬁNA 8074752827
53 ch.revathil3@gmail.com Ch.Revathi 9652091443
57 kalyani.canny@gmail.com G.Kalyani 8686675199
58 bhavani3600247@gmail.com M.Bhavani 7659854901




66 anjukumary261 1 @gmail.com Mahalaxmi 8008732947
98 durgabhavanib5@gmail.com B.Durga Bhavani 7337061787
99 tpravalika1999@gmail.com Thakkashila pravalika 5052198468
106 divyapo9453@gmali.com P, Divya 9640561635
116 chagantianusha2000@gmail.com Chaganti Anusha 7337428757
129 manishakolichelimi7089@g. mail K.manisha 9573928760
133 priyal 6bommak(@gmail.com Bommak.Priyadarshini 8790516287
146 bandarispandana2000@gmail.com B. Spandana 8686809223
162 ramyapashikanti123@gmail.com P. Ramya Sri 8919784039
180 akrishnapriyamudiraj5242@gmail.com A krishna priya 6309648629
188 vajayakurma@gmali.com P.vijayamma 9959380146
158 mamthaboina2@gmail.com B.Mamatha 7675014669
202 priyakunchaala06@gmail.com KUNCHAALA PRIYA 9182049229
221 imohammed102@gmail.com Roohie 7799562882
268 shiny31398@gmail.com Injeti shiny 8897118398
279 shagantikalyani[23@gmail.com Shaganti kalyani 9494087941
287 poojithaontarpal123@gmail.com O.poojitha 7330326783
289 ravalika728@gmail.com Nalla Ravalika 8686692676
291 swethaveena24@gmail.com V.Veena 9642079012
310 naramulashirisha@gmail.com N. Shirisha 9603546305
320 234sahithya@gmail.com Laskshmi sahithya k +918919935643
322 afshanzaitun111@gmail.com Afshan Sultana 6303143741
337 nufyanusrath1999@gmail.com Shaik Shareefa 07075394974
351 Swarupamudiraj1997@gmail.com L. Swarupa 7893848783
355 sindhunandagiri399@gmail.com Nandagiri sindhu 8185060754
394 madhaviyedlal305@gmail.com Y.Madhavi 9121960380
413 gouthamikrishnas31999@email.com HK(]}{?SEJH?:M‘ 07780443395
415 sanasamreenbegum835895(@gmail.com Sana Samreen Begum 7093655426
416 shalinimurgesh@gmail.com M.shalini 09848080093
443 munigantisumanjali@gmail.com Muniganti Sumanjali 6300734874
L47] sumaiyafatima099@gmail.com Sumaiya fatima 9700825722 J
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3 T dasarlprathyuf]}lmzoo@gmail.co D praityustia 7382754856 B.Sc ]



